
 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                       

 

 

Book List -   2024-2025 
 

 

CLASS – I 

1. Bloomsbury– Semester Series – Class I  Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

2. Grammar  Tools  - 1 Thinkwell education Pvt  Ltd 

3. Hindi – Medha – 1 Kriti Prakashan  

4. Hindi Vyakaran – Varthika -1 Kriti Prakashan 

5. Sulekh Mala Part – I Arrow Publications 

6. Let’s Start with Windows 10-1 Green Earth Publications 

7. Gems Of life  Progress Publications  

8.  Let me write in running hand - I Jay Cee Publications 

9. Art and Craft -1  Sophia Publications  

10. Dialogue  (Spoken English )-1         Jay Cee 
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CLASS – II 

1. Bloomsbury– Semester Series- Class 2   Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

2. Grammar  Tools  -2  Thinkwell education Pvt  Ltd 

3. Hindi – Medha-2 Kriti Prakashan 

4. Hindi Vyakaran- Varthika-2  Kriti Prakashan 

5. Sulekh Mala – Part II  Arrow Publications  

6. Let’s Start with Windows 10-2 Green Earth Publications 

7. Gems Of life-2  Progress Publications  

8. Let me write in running hand – II  Jay cee Publication 

9. Art and Craft -2 Sophia Publications  

10. Dialogue  (Spoken English )-2 Jay Cee 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Book List -   2024-2025 

 

CLASS – III 

1. Bloomsbury– Semester Series –Class 3  Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

2. The Sound of English Grammar-3 Kriston Publication Pvt.Ltd  

3. Hindi – Pallav-3 Marina Publications  

4. Sulekh Mala Part – III Arrow Publication 

5. Hindi Vyakaran Evm Rachana -3 Marina Publications 

6. Let’s Start with Windows 10 -3 Green Earth Publications 

7. Gems Of life  Progress Publications  

8. Let me write in running hand – III Jay cee 

9. Art and Craft -3 Sophia Publications  

10. Dialogue  (Spoken English ) -3 Jay Cee 

 

 

 

Book List -   2024-2025 

 

CLASS – IV 

1.  Seashore -4 Kriston Publication Pvt.Ltd 

2. The Sound of English Grammar -4 Kriston Publication Pvt.Ltd  

3. Hindi – Pallav -4 Marina Publications  

4. Sulekh Mala Part – IV Arrow Publication 

5. Hindi Vyakaran Evm Rachana -4 Marina Publications 

6. I connect  - Computer  -4  Thinkwell education Pvt  Ltd 

7.  Incredible Science -4 Collins  

8. Fragrance of  our Social World-4  Friends Edutainment series  

9. Active Mathematics -4 Jay Cee 

10 Galaxy -  GK -4  Phoenix Education 

11. Gems Of life -4 Progress Publications  

12. Let me write in running hand – IV Jay cee 

13. Art and Craft -4 Sophia Publications  

14. Dialogue  (Spoken English ) -4 Jay Cee 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Book List -   2024-2025 

 

CLASS – V 

1.  Seashore -5 Kriston Publication Pvt.Ltd 

2. The Sound of English Grammar-5 Kriston Publication Pvt.Ltd  

3. Hindi – Pallav -5 Marina Publications  

4. Sulekh Mala Part – V Arrow Publication 

5. Hindi Vyakaran Evm Rachana -5 Marina Publications 

6. Computer – I connect -5  Thinkwell education Pvt  Ltd  

7.  Incredible Science - 5 Collins  

8. Fragrance of  our Social World-5  Friends Edutainment series  

9. Active Mathematics -5 Jay Cee 

10 Galaxy -  GK -5  Phoenix Education 

11. Gems Of life -5 Progress Publications  

12. Let me write in running hand – V Jay cee 

13. Art and Craft -5  Sophia Publications  

14. Dialogue  (Spoken English ) -5 Jay Cee 
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 CLASS – VI 

1. Seashore-6 Kriston Publication Pvt.Ltd 

2. The Sound of English Grammar -6 Kriston Publication Pvt.Ltd  

3. New Learning Composite Mathematics -6 S.Chand 

4. Lets think & learn (A Practice book for enhancing 

Creative & Critical Thinking )- Maths -6  

Madhubhan Educational 

Books   

5. Incredible Science - 6 Collins 

6. Social Science Success-6  Goyal Brothers Prakashan  

7. Vasant – Part I NCERT 

8. Computer – I Connect -6 Thinkwell education Pvt  Ltd 

9. Gems of Life -6 Progress Publications  

10 Sanskrit -6  NCERT 

11. Hindi Vyakaran -6 Sophy Learners 

12. Galaxy - GK -6  Phoenix Education  

13 Let me write in running hand - VI Jay Cee 

14 Art and Craft -6 Sophia Publications  
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CLASS – VII 

1. Seashore – 7 Kriston Publication Pvt.Ltd 

2. The Sound of English Grammar -7 Kriston Publication Pvt.Ltd  

3. New Learning Composite Mathematics -7 S.Chand 

4. Lets think & learn (A Practice book for enhancing 

Creative & Critical Thinking )- Maths-7 

Madhubhan Educational 

Books   

5. Incredible Science -7 Collins 

6. Social Science Success -7  Goyal Brothers Prakashan  

7. Vasant – Part II NCERT 

8. Hindi Vyakaran -7 Sophy Learners 

9. Computer – I Connect -7 Thinkwell education Pvt  Ltd 

10 Gems of Life -7 Progress Publications 

11. Sanskrit -7 NCERT 

12. Galaxy - GK -7  Phoenix Education 

13 Let me write in running hand - VII Jay Cee 

14 Art and Craft -7 Sophia Publications  
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CLASS – VIII 

1. Seashore – 8 Kriston Publication Pvt.Ltd 

2. The Sound of English Grammar -8 Kriston Publication Pvt.Ltd  

3. New Learning Composite Mathematics  S.Chand 

4. Lets think & learn (A Practice book for enhancing 

Creative & Critical Thinking )- Maths-8 

Madhubhan Educational 

Books   

5. Incredible Science -8 Collins 

6. Social Science Success -8  Goyal Brothers Prakashan  

7. Vasant – Part III NCERT 

8. Hindi Vyakaran  - 8 Sophy Learners 

9. Computer – I Connect - 8 Thinkwell education Pvt  Ltd 

10 Gems of Life - 8 Progress Publications 

11. Sanskrit – 8 NCERT 

12. Galaxy -  GK - 8  Phoenix Education 

13 Art and Craft - 8 Sophia Publications  



 

 

 

 

 

Book List -   2024-2025 

 

CLASS – IX 

1. Beehve - Main Course N.C.E.R.T. 

2. Moments N.C.E.R.T. 

3. Work Book N.C.E.R.T. 

4. Science – IX N.C.E.R.T. 

5. History – IX N.C.E.R.T. 

6. Civics – IX N.C.E.R.T. 

7. Geography – IX N.C.E.R.T. 

8. Economics – IX N.C.E.R.T. 

9. Kishitz – IX N.C.E.R.T. 

10. Krutika – IX N.C.E.R.T. 

11. Sanskrit- IX  N.C.E.R.T. 

12. Mathematics – IX N.C.E.R.T. 

13. Manag Hindi Vyakran and Rachna Saraswati Prakashan 

14. Gems of life Progress Publications 

15. Together with Science Lab Skills - IX Rachana Sagar 

16. A text of I.T. Vocational NCERT 

17 Art Way – A Series of Art Integration – IX  Thinkwell Education Pvt.Ltd  
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CLASS – X 

1. First Flight C.B.S.E 

2. Interactive in English – The foot prints C.B.S.E 

3. Interactive in English – Work Book C.B.S.E 

4. Science – X N.C.E.R.T. 

5. History – X N.C.E.R.T. 

6. Civics – X N.C.E.R.T. 

7. Geography - X N.C.E.R.T. 

8. Economics - X N.C.E.R.T. 

9. Kishitz - X  N.C.E.R.T. 

10. Krutika – X N.C.E.R.T. 

11. Mathematics – X N.C.E.R.T. 

12. Gems of life Progress Publications 

13. Together with Science Lab Skills - X Rachana Sagar 

14. I.T. (Sub.Code 402) NCERT 
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CLASS – XI 

1. English  (Core) – Hornbill 

      Snapshots 

N.C.E.R.T. 

2. Mathematics N.C.E.R.T 

3. Physics  Text Book N.C.E.R.T 

4. Practical – Comprehensive Practical Physics Laxmi Publication 

5. Chemistry Text Book N.C.E.R.T 

6. Practical – Comprehensive Practical Chemistry Laxmi Publication 

7. Biology Text Book N.C.E.R.T 

8. Practical – Comprehensive Practical Biology Laxmi Publication 

9. Informatics Practices CBSE / Sumita Arora 

10.  P.E.  - Saraswati Health & Physical Education XI Saraswati House Pvt. Ltd 

11. Double Entry Book Keeping T.S. Grewal 

12. Economics (Indian Economics Dev./ Statistics) Sandeep Garg 

(Saraswati Prakashan) 

13. Business Studies N.C.E.R.T 

14. The Way to Success and Happiness P.D John Parankimalil 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Book List -   2024-2025 

 

 

 

CLASS – XII 

1. English  (Core) – Flamingoes 

         Vistas 

N.C.E.R.T 

2. Mathematics N.C.E.R.T 

3. Physics  Text Book N.C.E.R.T 

4. Practical – Comprehensive Practical Physics Laxmi Publication 

5. Chemistry Text Book N.C.E.R.T 

6. Practical – Comprehensive Practical Chemistry Laxmi Publication 

7. Biology Text Book N.C.E.R.T 

8. Practical – Comprehensive Practical Biology Laxmi Publication 

9. Informatics Practices CBSE / Sumita Arora 

10.  P.E.  - Saraswati Health & Physical Education 

XII 

Saraswati House Pvt. Ltd 

11. Double Entry Book Keeping T.S. Grewal 

12. Economics  N.C.E.R.T 

13. Business Studies N.C.E.R.T 

14. The Way to Success and Happiness P.D John Parankimalil 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
   
 


